
 
 

 

 

Answers to Seaside entertainment – exercises 

 

Preparation 

 

sandcastle 

 

donkey 

 

fish and chips 

 

ice cream 

 

pier 

 

puppet 

 

beach 

 

sticks of rock 

 

1. Check your understanding: matching 

1. c 

2. b 

3. a 

4. f 

5. d 

6. e 

 

2. Check your vocabulary: grouping 

Traditional entertainment Traditional food Virtual entertainment 

walking on the pier a stick of rock driving games 

watching a puppet show fish and chips dance mat 

donkey rides ice cream  

sandcastle building   

going to the beach   
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